	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  4 > 447-S-H-FN-225A
	447-S-H-FN-225A (E-T-A)
		    Part Number:
            447-S-H-FN-225A
		    Manufacturer:
            E-T-A
		    Description:
            CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 225A 28VDC
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            Circuit Breakers
		    Lifecycle:
            Obsolete item
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		 447-S-H-FN-225A datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    447-S-H-FN-225A  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
WST-1212BX Soberton Inc  BUZZER 3.10KHZ 9-15VDC 83DB PCB
SCE016LD3SD5B Mallory Sonalert Products Inc  BUZZ VDC 2.9KHZ 1M DELAY OFF
HHR-30SCPY20F2 Panasonic - BSG  BATTERY PACK NIMH 2.4V 3000 MAH
997448 Weidmuller  WASHER M4 FLAT(10MM OD)
1481WN4SS0503 Hammond Manufacturing  WINDOW NEMA4 STEEL 6.7X4.7"
172R,AL Serpac  BOX 6.88X4.88X2.00 ALMOND
GP134LG Hammond Manufacturing  GLAND PLATE
1925470150 Weidmuller  CABLE SOCKET 4POLE
AK6094-.15 Assmann WSW Components  CABLE APPLE BUS MDIN4M-MDIN4F
2867681 Phoenix Contact  CABLE .5M MCX ML - N ML 50 OHM
3-1906014-2 TE Connectivity  CA 2.0MM OFNR 50/125,LC SEC YEL
20230411023 Harting  HYBRIDKABEL 2*POF+4*1,5CU (DESIN
0210390815 Molex Inc  CABLE FLAT FLEX 3" 1MM 13POS
H5BXT-10104-Y2 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H2730TR/C2016Y/X 4"
PCW10 HellermannTyton  CAT 5E PATCH CORD 10 FOOT WH
H2AAT-10112-L6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1502TR/A3049L/H1502TR 12
PC6RED14SCG HellermannTyton  CAT 6 PATCH CORD 14' RD
P2RV-A500C Omron Automation and Safety  CABLE INTERFACE PLC 5.0M
M3CCK-1606R 3M  IDC CABLE - MKC16K/MC16M/MKC16K
M3DRK-2040K 3M  IDC CABLE - MKR20K/MC20F/MPR20K
PCM1602 CL001 Alpha Wire  CBL 2COND 16AWG CLR 1000'
1709 SL002 Alpha Wire  1709 SLATE 500 FT
02042.35.05 General Cable/Carol Brand  12/3 SOOW VUTRON-YEL-250' RL
6717 SL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 14AWG SLATE 1000'
1-558841-1 TE Connectivity  CONN BLOCK ASSY 50PR 110CONNECT
1487BS Hammond Manufacturing  WIREWAY GASKET/SCREWS 2.5X2.5"
LMLB1-1RLS4-37307-1-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIR BRKR MAG-HYDR LEVER
104-PR3-1.8A E-T-A  CIR BRKR THRM 1.8A 250VAC 48VDC
01530008LXN Littelfuse Inc  FUSE HOLDER BLADE 32V 15A PCB
LH256003C Littelfuse Inc  FUSE BLOK CART 250V 600A CHASSIS
0034.6018 Schurter Inc  FUSE 2.5A 250V FAST 4.3MM PCB
ATC-1 Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLADE 1A 32V FAST BLACK UL
ATM-7-1/2LP Cooper Bussmann  FUSE BLADE 7.5A 32V FAST BROWN
NTPAA2R2LP9A0 Murata Electronics North America  CURRENT LIMITER
TV15C171JB-HF Comchip Technology  TVS DIODE 170VWM 275VC SMC
M15KP30CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 30VWM 50.7VC DO204AR
P6SMB51CAT3 ON Semiconductor  TVS DIODE 43.6VWM 70.1VC SMB
P1500ME Littelfuse Inc  SIDACTOR BI 130V 5000A TO218
0SU70030 Tripp Lite  MINICOM SMART 116 IP 16-PORT
0SU51012 Tripp Lite  MINICOM PS/2 REMOTE UNIT
	447-S-H-FN-225A  keywords
	    	447-S-H-FN-225A
	447-S-H-FN-225A  E-T-A
	447-S-H-FN-225A  pdf
	447-S-H-FN-225A  datasheet
	447-S-H-FN-225A  price
	447-S-H-FN-225A  distributor
	electronic components 447-S-H-FN-225A
	447-S-H-FN-225A  Circuit Protection
	447-S-H-FN-225A  Circuit Breakers
	447-S-H-FN-225A  CIR BRKR THRM-MAG 225A 28VDC
	447-S-H-FN-225A
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .